



When ordering parts, please specify the model and serial number of the product.

* Indicates a component that is not available as an individual part.

G** Indicates consult Customer Service Department for additional information.

ITEM	PART NO.	1 2 3 4 5	DESCRIPTION	QTY.
1	26651-G01		IGNITION PICKUP ASSEMBLY (INCLUDES ITEM 2).....	1
2	26707-G01		BOLT AND WASHER ASSEMBLY, M5 X .8 X 10 MM LG.....	1
3				
4	26676-G01		SCREW, M6 X 1 X 23 MM LG.	1
5	26652-G01		IGNITION COIL ASSEMBLY (INCLUDES ITEMS 6 - 10)	1
6	*		COIL, IGNITION	1
7	*		SPACER	1
8	*		WASHER, LOCK	1
9	*		NUT	1
10	*		SCREW	1
11				
12	13632-G1		NUT, M6 X 1 LG.....	2
13	XXXXX-XX		STARTER / GENERATOR (SEE SECTION AA FOR PARTS LIST AND QUANTITY)	X
14	25887-G01		WIRE, F1 - A2	1
15	25682-G1		COVER, TERMINAL	3
16				
17	00715-G3		BOLT, 5/16 - 18 X 1 1/4 LG.	1
18	20294-G3		CABLE, GROUND	1
19	25972-G12		WIRE, B- GRD	1
20				
21	27778-G01		KEY SWITCH HARNESS	1
22	27777-G01		CONTROL HARNESS	1
23	27740-G03		ELECTRICAL PLATE ASSEMBLY (INCLUDES ITEMS 25 - 42)	1
24				
25	00532-G1		NUT, 1/4 - 20.....	5
26				
27	*		NUT, 5/16 - 24.....	2
28	00565-G7		WASHER, LOCK, 1/4	6
29	*		WASHER, LOCK, #10	2

When ordering parts, please specify the model and serial number of the product.

* Indicates a component that is not available as an individual part.

G** Indicates consult Customer Service Department for additional information.

ITEM	PART NO.	1	2	3	4	5	DESCRIPTION	QTY.
30	*						NUT, #10 - 32.....	2
31								
32	00650-G7						WASHER, 1/4	6
33	12914-G1						TAB, FASTON, 5/16 x 5/16	2
34	12914-G2						TAB, FASTON, 3/8 x 13/32.....	2
35	*						WASHER, LOCK, 5/16	2
36	25978-G56						WIRE, 5 3/4" LG.....	1
37	27153-G01						SOLENOID	1
38								
39	27738-G01						PLATE, ELECTRONIC.....	1
40	27739-G01						VOLTAGE REGULATOR	1
41	27746-G01						IGNITOR ASSEMBLY	1
42	*						SPACER, COVER.....	1
43								
44	11027-G2						NUT, LOCK, 1/4 - 20	3
45	25972-G13						WIRE, SOL - F2.....	1
46	72004-G01						COVER, ELECTRICAL PLATE	1
47	25972-G33						WIRE, B+ - SOL	1
48								
49	*						BOLT, 5/16 X 3/4 LG.	2
50	*						NUT, 5/16	2
51	*						WASHER, LOCK, 5/16.....	2
52								
53	73030-G01						PLATE, CONSOLE INSERT.....	1
54	71133-G01						DECAL, IGNITION SWITCH	1
55								
56	33623-G02						RIVET, DRIVE	2
57	17421-G1						IGNITION SWITCH KIT, INCLUDES ALL MOUNTING HARDWARE (FOR FREEDOM SEE SECTION S - HORN AND LIGHTING).....	1
58	00568-G6						WASHER, LOCK, 3/4	1